Name

2020 Black Diamond Entry Form

Address

Postcode

Entry Fee (circle one)

Membership ( must be VinduroWA member)

One event membership $20.00 (one off only)

Full Member ship $70.00

T Shirt size (circleone) S M L XL 2XL 3XL

Extra T Shirt size (circle one)

Total Payment (circle one)
Entry Fee

Membership one event
Full membership

Plus Extra T Shirt

email

Mobile phone

Hold MA Licence $40.00

No MA Licence $55.00

S M L XL 2XL 3XL cost $15.00

$40.00,
$20.00
$70.00

$15.00

$55.00
$20.00
$70.00

$15.00



Total Payment

PAYMENT: either

Direct Debit to VinduroWA Inc BSB 633000, acct 153873740 Description (Name) BD

Or post completed form with payment to: VinduroWA, c/- 42 Barton Drive Australind 6233



