2020 Black Diamond Entry Form

Name				
			-	
Address				
			·	
Postcode Mo				
Entry Fee (circle one)	Hold MA Licence \$40.00		No MA Licence \$55.00	
Membership (must be Vindu	ıroWA membe	er)		
One event membership \$20.0	00 (one off on	ly)		
Full Member ship \$70.00				
T Shirt size (circle one) S M	L XL 2XL3XL			
Extra T Shirt size (circle one)	S M L XL	2XL 3XL cost \$15.00		
Total Payment (circle one)				
Entry Fee	\$40.00,	\$55.00		
Membership one event	\$20.00	\$20.00		
Full membership	\$70.00	\$70.00		
Plus Extra T Shirt	\$15.00	\$15.00		

PAYMENT: either

Direct Debit to VinduroWA Inc BSB 633000, acct 153873740 Description (Name) BD

Or post completed form with payment to: VinduroWA, c/- 42 Barton Drive Australind 6233